2018年政府采购情况表
单位：元
	项目
	行次
	采购金额

	
	
	总计
	采购预算(财政性资金)
	非财政性资金

	
	
	
	合计
	一般公共预算
	政府性基金预算
	其他资金
	

	栏次
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	合      计
	1
	47,287,570.99
	47,287,570.99
	42,201,330.99
	0.00
	5,086,240.00
	0.00

	货物
	2
	5,866,125.69
	5,866,125.69
	5,866,125.69
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	工程
	3
	10,373,225.26
	10,373,225.26
	8,054,725.26
	0.00
	2,318,500.00
	0.00

	服务
	4
	31,048,220.04
	31,048,220.04
	28,280,480.04
	0.00
	2,767,740.00
	0.00



